
eloise dAle ACTRESS

Accents:  Essex (Native), RP (Strong), London, Yorkshire, German, Standard/Southern American 

Skills:   Full Clean Driving Licence, Fencing (Epee, Foil), Narration, Voiceover, 
  Comedy, Mime, Photographic Modelling

Movement:  Strong Training in Physical Theatre, UKA 19th & 20th Century Social Dance

Singing:  Mezzo-Soprano

Workshops:  1 Wk Residency in Site Specific Theatre (WildWorks Theatre Company)
      1 Wk Radio Technique (David Hitchinson, BBC Radio)
     Camera Technique (Karen Henthorne, Coronation Street)
  Script Analysis (Kate Williams, Eastenders)
      Voice Over Masterclass (Howard Ward, BBC Radio, Radio 4)
  Corporate & Role Play Workshop

Training:  Italia Conti Academy of Theatre Arts - BA Hons Acting (3-yrs)
    East 15 Acting School - Certificate of Higher Education in Acting (1-yr)

eloisedale@live.co.uk
www.eloisedale.com
London Based Actress

Spotlight Pin: 9816-8971-6837
Equity No: A00264888
Nationality: White British
Playing Age:  25-30

Height:   5’7
Build:   Slim
Hair:   Dark Brown / Long
Eyes:   Green

Film/TV
Date
2013
2012
2011

2011
2011

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2009
2009
2008
2004

Theatre
Date
2008-12
2012
2009
2009
2008
2008

2008
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006
2005
2005
2005
2004

Company
Academy Films
Hampton Court House
Halcyon Nights

RPM
Peaceville Records

Vidcomm
Vidcomm
Fetish Marketing & Comm.
CBBC/BBC
CBBC/BBC
Agile Films
London Film School
GM Films / Sony 
Phoenix Square Film & Media 
From The Streets Productions 
Key Word Films

Company
Q20 Theatre Company
Renegade
Italia Conti Academy 
Italia Conti Academy 
Italia Conti Academy
Italia Conti Ensemble 

Italia Conti Academy 
Italia Conti Academy 
Italia Conti Academy 
Mercury Theatre
WildWorks Theatre Company
Colchester Bor. Council 
The Wrestling School
Mercury Theatre (Studio)
Mercury Theatre (Studio) 
Shoestring Theatre Co. 

Director
Frederic Planchon
Natalie Kavanagh
Jack Pirie / 
Alex Hylands-White
Simon Conti
Ross Bolidai

Steven Forster
Steven Forster
Natasha Barber
James Morgan
James Morgan
Florian Viale
Nelly Saad
Tony Martin
Keith Allott
Mark Street
Steve Duffin

Director
John Lambert
Gari Jones
Sue Colgrave
Kate Williams
Paul Milton
Lawrence Evans

Tim Roseman
Chris White
Mitch Mitchelson
Dee Evans
Bill Mitchell
Group Devised
Howard Barker 
Tony Casement
Miranda Bell
Matthew Radford

Role
Girl
Love Interest (Lead Female)
Kirsty (Lead Female)

Cheerleader
Lilith (Lead Female)

Voiceover & Model Demonstator
Web Presenter
Girl 1
Midnight Bride
Frozen Princess
Hotel Manager
Diana
Adriana
Alien Beauty Queen
Cecile
September

Role
Snow Queen & others
Goneril / Juliet
Marilyn Monroe
Marie-Ange Brouilette
Helga
The Most Beautiful Woman 
in Romford
Mopsa
Leigh Fondakowski & others
Cook / Peasant Woman
The Servant
The Angel of Death
Lead Girl
Wardress
Juliet
Jennifer Cooper / Jenny
Sheila

Production
Vodafone Kiss(Commercial Pre-Light)
Arrival of the Queen of Sheba (Short)
Camo & Krooked: Make The Call 
(Music Video)
England & Wales Cricket Board(Viral)
Cradle of Filth: Lilith Immaculate 
(Voted #3 Best Music Video 2011)
eezi*Reach (Instore Infomercial)
Interactive Website Video
Coffee Commercial (Viral)
Trapped!:Ever After (TV, won BAFTA)
Trapped!:Ever After (TV, won BAFTA)
Business Link (Corporate Film)
The Assassin (National Gallery Short)
Wired (Feature Film Teaser Trailer) 
Alien Beauty Queen (Music Video)
Billy No Mates (Feature)
My Sweet Epiphany (Short)

Production
Pip&Pop Christmas Show & others
Shakespeare Unleashed
Billy (Musical) 
Les Belles Soeurs 
Kindertransport
Market Boy (Edinburgh Fringe ‘08)

The Winter’s Tale 
The Laramie Project 
The Caucasian Chalk Circle
Judith (Outdoor Performance)
Souterrain (Site-Specific)
Bin That Gum! (Street theatre)
The Fence In Its Thousandth Year
Aftermath
Alan Bennett Short Plays 
An Inspector Calls


